Call 1-800-626-0005www.hubbell-premise.com B47
C
R
O
S
S
 C
O

jacks. This PS Category 5 performance, modular 50-pin/25-pair connector is compatible with
industry-leading 100BASE-TX and 100BASE-T Fast Ethernet hubs.
Order Information
Delivery: 1 100BASE-T patch panel, 4 mounting screws, 4 cable assembly screws
 Ports Height Width Depth Connectors Catalog No.
 24 1.75” (45) 19” (483) 1.2” (31) Female MCC24100BT19
 48 3.50” (89) 19” (483) 1.2” (31) Female MCC48100BT19
100BASE-T Patch Panels (Female 50-pin)
MCC48100BT19
Hubbell’s 25-Pair cable assemblies are your enhanced interconnect solution for 10/100BASE-T
Fast Ethernet or 1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet. Our 525PS cable assemblies are provided with
90°, 110° and 180° connectors in various lengths, allowing flexibility and customization at the
interconnect.
Order Information
Delivery:  1 cable assembly supplied with mounting screws, male-to-male connectors and a choice
of various connector configurations.
   100BASE-T 1000BASE-T
Connector Angles Gender Catalog No. Catalog No.
180° to 90° Male-to-Male 525PS21XXE* 525G21XXE*
180° to 180° Male-to-Male 525PS22XXE* 525G22XXE*
180° to 110° Male-to-Male 525PS23XXE* -
* XX denotes Length in feet:  “05”=5 feet, “10”= 10 feet, “15”= 15 feet.
Category 5e, 25-pair Cable Assemblies
525PS2205E
Order Information
25-Pair Connector Plug Type # of Legs Wiring Format Catalog No.
 180° RJ45 Cat5e 6 T568B 525PS2R06-XME*
 180° RJ45 Cat5e 12 (1,2,3,6) 10/100B-T 525PS2R12-XME*
* X denotes Length in meters:  “1”=1 meter, “2”= 2 meters, “3”= 3 meters
Octopus Cables
525PS2R06-1ME
Order Information